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RESERVATION FORM

	INFORMACION DEL SOLICITANTE

	NAME OF THE CONFERENCE
	

	NAME
	
	FAMILY NAME
	

	Nº PASSPORT
	
	DATE OF BIRTH
	

	ADDRESS
	
	PLACE OF BIRTH
	

	CITY
	
	COUNTRY
	

	PHONE NUMBER
	
	EMAIL
	

	ACCOMPANING PERSON

	FAMILY NAME
	
	NAME
	

	RESERVATION GUARANTEE

	CREDIT CARD NUMBER
	

	EXPIRY DATE
	




	CHECK-IN DATE
	CHECK-OUT DATE
	NUMBER OF NIGHTS

	
	
	



Select with an X the room and board you would like to book:

	
	TYPE OF ACCOMODATION

	ROOM TYPE
	ACCOMODATION ONLY
	BREAKFAST INCLUDED
	HALF BOARD
	FULL BOARD

	INDIVIDUAL/CLUSTER
	60,00€
	
	64,00€
	
	71,50€
	
	79,00€
	

	DOUBLE (2 BEDS)
	90,00€
	
	98,00€
	
	113,00€
	
	128,00€
	


		10%  VAT INCLUDED

BREAKFAST: L-V (7.00H-9.30H) S-D (10:30H-13:30H).
RESERVATION POLICY
1.	This reservation form shall be sent to: sevilla@livstudent.com
2.	The reservation must be guarantee by a valid credit card.  
3.	The reservation can be cancelled up to 48 hours before arriving, otherwise the first night will be charged. 
4.	Payment will be done at arrival. 
5.	Check in after 14h, and check out before 12h.


_______________						_______________________
         DATE								            SIGNATURE			    
LIV Student Sevilla
Calle Camilo José Cela, 5 (41018) Sevilla
t. + 34 95 562 63 22 l  m: + 34 699 07 94 80		e: sevilla@livstudent.com l w: livstudent.es
VALEO GROUPE l CHARLOTTE – LONDON – MADRID – STOCKHOLM
WORK HARD | HAVE FUN | HELP OTHERS
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